OVERVIEW PCB RELAYS
Page
37
CONTACTS COIL CONTACT MATERIAL TYPE ORDER NO.
1 CO, 5A 5V DC AgNi 90/10 PREL-SL-1-UKE-M1-005G-05 PE014005
1 CO, 5A 12V DC AgNi 90/10 PREL-SL-1-UKE-M1-012G-05 PE014012
Other types on request
CONTACTS COIL CONTACT MATERIAL TYPE ORDER NO.
1 NO, 6A 12V DC AgCdO PREL-SW-1-AKE-M1-012G-06 RE030012
1 NO, 6A 24V DC AgCdO PREL-SW-1-AKE-M1-024G-06 RE030024
Other types on request
CONTACTS COIL CONTACT MATERIAL TYPE ORDER NO.
1 CO, 6A 24V DC AgSnO PREL-SW-1-UKE-M1-024G-06-5,0 SNR03024
Other types on request
W PCB RELAY PE / PE BISTABLE
W SCHRACK-INFO
• 1 CO or 1 NO contact, 5 A
• Coil from 3 to 48 VDC mono
or bistable
• Rated coil power 200mW
• Usage for industrial electronics,
white goods, battery powered
appliances
W MINIATURE RELAY RE
W SCHRACK-INFO
• 1 NO contact, 6 A
• Coil from 5 to 48 VDC
• Rated coil power 200 mW
• Usage for programmable controller,
time relays, heating control, white
goods
W SLIMELINE RELAY SNR
W SCHRACK-INFO
• 1 CO or 1 NO contact, 6 A
• Coil from 5 to 60 VDC
• Rated coil power 170 mW
• Usage for heating control, narrow
interstage networks, interface
technics, PLC, I/O modules
W PCB RELAY RY II
W SCHRACK-INFO
• 1 CO, NO or NC, 8 A
• Coil from 5 to 60 VDC
• Rated coil power 220 mW
• Usage for heating control, time
relays, timers
CONTACTS COIL CONTACT MATERIAL TYPE ORDER NO.
1 CO, 8A 12V DC AgCdO PREL-SL-1-UKE-M1-012G-08-3,2 RY210012
1 CO, 8A 24V DC AgCdO PREL-SL-1-UKE-M1-024G-08-3,2 RY210012
1 NO, 8A 12V DC AgCdO PREL-SL-1-AKE-M1-012G-08-5,0 RY530012
1 CO, 8A 24V DC AgCdO PREL-SW-1-UKE-M1-024G-08-3,2 RY610024
1 CO, 8A 24V DC AgNi 0,15, htv PREL-SW-1-UKE-M1-024G-08-3,2 RY612024
Other types on request
Relaiskatalog_E:MODUL2000.QXD  18.08.2009  13:19 Uhr  Seite 37
OVERVIEW PCB RELAYS
Page
38
W POWER RELAY RT
W SCHRACK-INFO
• 1 or 2 CO or NO, 8 / 12 / 16 A
• Coil from 5 to 110 VDC, 24 to
230 VAC
• Monostable and bistable
• Inrush, sensitive and high
temperature
• Pinning 3.5 and 5 mm
W FURTHER PCB RELAYS
W SCHRACK-INFO
• RP 2
• Card relay E (RP 1, V23057)
• Power relay T9A
• Miniature power PCB relay PB
• Faston power relay
W PCB RELAY RZ
W SCHRACK-INFO
• 1 CO or 1 NO contact, 12 / 16 A
• Coil from 5 to 48 VDC
• Rated coil power 400 mW
• Universal employment
CONTACTS COIL CONTACT MATERIAL TYPE ORDER NO.
2 CO, 8 A, 5 mm pinning, 1 winding 24V DC AgNi 90/10 PREL-SL-2-UKE-B1-024G-08-5,0 RT424A24
2 CO, 8 A, 5 mm pinning, 2 windings 24V DC AgNi 90/10 PREL-SL-2-UKE-B2-024G-08-5,0 RT424F24
Other types on request
TYPES ON REQUEST
CONTACTS TYPE ORDER NO.
1 CO, 16A PREL-SL-1-UKE-M1-024G-16-5,0 RP310024-A
2 CO, 8A PREL-SL-2-UKE-M1-024G-08-5,0 RP420024-B
2 CO, 8A PREL-SL-2-UKE-M1-230W-08-5,0 RP420730-B
1 CO, 8A PREL-SW-1-UKE-M1-024G-08-2,5 RP510024-E
2 CO, 8A PREL-SW-1-UKE-M1-024G-05-2,5 RP511024-E
2 CO, 8A PREL-SW-2-UKE-M1-012G-08-5,0 RP820012-A
2 CO, 8A PREL-SW-2-UKE-M1-024G-08-5,0 RP820024-A
Other types on request
Relaiskatalog_E:MODUL2000.QXD  18.08.2009  13:19 Uhr  Seite 38